
-.}fa PSPCL . ,.,~ ==~ 'l.ltf'8' 'ij'1'fl' ~ ~ ~ 
~ :~ flirararo Mfuft>,ra, ~ ~ »S ww-~ >ms &few. 

'dt-207, ~ (~ 3 i: ate) ~-151001 
~: 96461-23797, 1:ft-iniis arxenclvilbathinda@gmail.com 

it.m.nlH.l>WEt.zt, 
l.IT.>,f'R". l.IT.ITT.~. 'lf0)fTW I By email: tender@pspcl.in 

m.JT:- Et-~~ ut.»h:r.ut.Jft.~. ~ wlftc ~ ~ ~ mitfl1 

fuJ:r ~ ~ ~ ~ cM- ~ ~ rn AfcR l.IT.>,f'R".l.IT.ITT.~ .• t!t ~aR•t1c ~ ~ 
cxa?> ~ ~ ol•d~•t1 ~ ~ ~ u?i ffil 

cOJ'e'To'H 

1) Construction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s 
Thuliwal under O&M Division, Barnala. (TE- 04 /CCM/BTI/2023-24) 
CORRIGENDUM No-6 

?i'EIT/ ~~I -~W 

ITT.ITT. 

~foararo~. 
K'~~l'>Bm~~. 

m.nrn:-m.ITT.~ .• ~, 

d5 3>7 {s 1 dl .~ .... I 7.f ,, ~iJ ~ 
1) }Jtf ~. tit l'>B nlH, l.ft.»m.l.ft.m.~. ~ 1 

2) ~ }Jtf ~~. tit l'>B ~ ~. l.ft.>,fH.l.ft.ITT.~. ~ 
3) mH~I 

J 



Punjab State Power Corporation Limited. Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001. Cornorate Identitv Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: www.QSQcl.in (E-Tendering Mode) 
Tender Enquiry No- 04/CCM/BTI/2023-24 • 

CORRIGENDUM No-6 
l Name and complete address of Addl. superintending Engineer, Civil Const. office inviting tender &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 
2 Name of work in brief Construction of Extension (Addition & Renovation) of SHB at 66 Kv s/s 

Thuliwal under O&M Division, Barnala. 3 Date and Time upto which tender 15/12/2023 (Upto 05:00 PM) shall be downloaded/uploaded 
4 Date and time of opening of 18/12/2023 (At 11:30 AM) tender 

5 Cost of specification Rs. 1180.00 including GST 
6 Contact person Addl. superintending Engineer, Civil Const. 

&Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Bathinda. 
Tender specification can be downloaded from website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in and no hard copy of the same shall be issued by this office. 
NOTE: 

(i) All the prospective bidders are requested to get their digital signatures, register themselves on the website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in & get conversant with the process of on-line submission of tenders well in time so as to submit the tender by due dead line. No request for extension in due date of tender opening on the above grounds shall be entertained. (ii) In case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on website: www.eproc.punjab.gov.ln. (iii) In case of any clarification the prospective bidder may contact this office or PunjabGovt. e-procurement system at toll free num~ -2970263 well in time before the due date for submission of tSnder. , y 
l Addl. superinten ing Engineer 

Civil Const. &Mtc. Division 
PSPCL, Bathinda 



Punjab State Power Corpo~ation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head office, The Mall Patiala-147001 
Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033813 

Website: www.pspcl.in 
(lft-~·~acSfcR) 

~ ~ ?ra"a': 04/CCM/BTl/2023-24 

»rfiror Htf -6 

1dW ~ fc">a·,a·o ~ . ~ ~ l'>f3' ~ 
~ mIB (tit 3 >mf) 'ITT-207, l:fIDIB ~ 
-af&r1 

• , 8d<'>18' 

~ 66 <}.~. m:r-RZF.Jo 051~·8 ~ ~ ~ 
~ -

~M,~Fraiftl 

15/12/2023 (l;P1-f 05:00 ~ 3q) 

4 m ~ ~ flBt ))f3' ffifT 18/12/2023 (~ 11 :30 ~) 

s Hllm rGa1:10 ~ ofua 1180.00 ) 

~ fc">a,a·o ~ . ~ ~ l'>f3' ~ 
~ ~ (tit 3 >mf) 'ITT-207, l:fIDIB ~ 
-af&r1 

~ ~ HllHlfGaJ:l<'>i ~aH•e1c https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 
~'Jo'))f3'rel,~~~~a,1.IT;:r"citotifoft3t~1 

fb.ra: 
(i) "Wa fi3,R;3 a8lo11ai ~ ~ f&/t-Oc8 tR3l=f3' 1f1B c@o, ~afl•elc:: https:// 

I 

eproc.punjab.gov.in 3 aft-lflca c@o })f3' ml fl:@ ~ rPf o1a•@E -el' ~ o"8' 

r-l'Eol'd ~ W ~ cft3t t=r'6' a 3T R f6aq•a3 fi-r3t })f3' ml ~ ~ nl;f" c@' 

RcfEI ~ c:i!1"d'N ~ ~ ~ -el' f6aq•aa fi.f.3t FIB ~ cra-o get ~ ao3t 
fl~ol•a ~ cft3t ~I 

(ii) ro~oIT3"~-a-~'Rc@'~~rcmofloo~~rasJet~3i°~~ 
w:r ~ FIB ~ ra ~I w:r ~ ~ ~afl'elc:: https:// 
eproc.punjab.gov.ln 3 ~ n" lfc:re' ~I 

(iii) fcm Htl>:k1olcl6 d ~ ~ ~ a8Jo11a ml fl:@ fodQ 1d3 fi.f.3t "H l.ffuw fuR ~ 

rP" >i;a,,, Ad'<'d e1'l>@le ljPffi-e a, <f<3t &@ 0172-297~ ~~""" ~I 

~ fcidld'<'> • , 

~ ~ ~ ~-~ ~. 
1.IT.~.LIT.m.~ .. ~I 

_J 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

